HRA 11135.40 11135.40 0.00 11135.40 

Special  Al lowance 2381.27 2381.27 0.00 2381.27 

Statutory Bonus 1546.58 1546.58 0.00 1546.58 

PF 1800.00 

PROF. TAX 200.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 33622.25 33622.25 0.00 33622.25  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2000.00

Net Pay : 31622.00 (THIRTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY TWO ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

*You have opted tax opt ion wi thout  investment

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 222708.00 0.00 222708.00 

HRA 133624.80 0.00 133624.80 

Special  Al lowance 28575.24 0.00 28575.24